KS

Jan 31

Feb 5

Feb 7

Feb 16

Feb 23

Mar 2

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 9

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 24

2025/2026

Lanier HS

Lanier

Time

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

- Baseball (M) Varsity

Opponent

vs John Paul Il Catholic High
School-Schertz Guardians

vs Brooks academy

@ John Jay

vs Kennedy H.S. Rockets
KHS Rockets (Varsity)

vs Founders
vs Ingram HS
vs Highlands

@ Jefferson

vs Brackenridge HS
Brackenridge

@ Edison HS Edison

vs Burbank HS Burbank

@ Seguin High School BB
Matadors

vs Sam Houston HS Houston
@ Highlands

vs Jefferson

@ Brackenridge HS
Brackenridge

vs Edison HS Edison

@ Burbank HS Burbank

vs Seguin High School BB
Matadors

@ Sam Houston HS Houston

Location

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

Seguin HS

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

Special Notes

DRD#2

DRD#2

John Jay HS

DRD#2

DRD#1

DRD#1

DRD#1

DRD#2

DRD#2

DRD#1

DRD#1

Seguin HS

DRD#1

DRD#2

DRD#1

DRD#1

DRD#1

DRD#2

DRD#2

DRD#2




