



2025/2026

Lanier HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Lanier

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 31	11:00 AM	vs John Paul II Catholic High School-Schertz Guardians	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#2
Feb 5	7:00 PM	vs Brooks academy	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#2
Feb 7	TBA	@ John Jay		John Jay HS
Feb 16	5:00 PM	vs Kennedy H.S. Rockets KHS Rockets (Varsity)	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#2
Feb 23	6:00 PM	vs Founders	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Mar 2	6:00 PM	vs Ingram HS	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Mar 9	12:00 PM	vs Highlands	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Mar 11	10:00 AM	@ Jefferson	SAISD Sports Complex	DRD#2
Mar 17	4:30 PM	vs Brackenridge HS Brackenridge	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#2
Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Edison HS Edison	SAISD Sports Complex	DRD#1
Mar 24	4:30 PM	vs Burbank HS Burbank	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ Seguin High School BB Matadors	Seguin HS	Seguin HS
Mar 31	4:30 PM	vs Sam Houston HS Houston	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Highlands	SAISD Sports Complex	DRD#2
Apr 9	6:00 PM	vs Jefferson	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Apr 11	10:00 AM	@ Brackenridge HS Brackenridge	SAISD Sports Complex	DRD#1
Apr 14	6:00 PM	vs Edison HS Edison	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#1
Apr 17	4:30 PM	@ Burbank HS Burbank	SAISD Sports Complex	DRD#2
Apr 22	6:00 PM	vs Seguin High School BB Matadors	SAISD Baseball Complex	DRD#2
Apr 24	4:30 PM	@ Sam Houston HS Houston	SAISD Sports Complex	DRD#2